
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

MUSIC AT SOLIHULL SCHOOL 
 

CHRISTMAS TERM 2023  (v1) 
Blue = Preparatory School event; Green = Senior School event; Black = whole school event 

 
Pupils, parents and staff are very welcome to attend most events. The events indicated * have limited space 

and require advance external booking; those marked ** will require tickets through school. 
 
Sun 10 Sept  6.30pm  FIRST CHORAL EVENSONG OF THE YEAR (Chapel) 

Thurs  14 Sept  7.30pm  Concert Trip: Verdi Requiem (Symphony Hall)* 

Tue  3 Oct  4.30pm  GCSE/A-LEVEL COMPOSITION CONCERT – Senior School 
Fri 6 Oct  9.05am  Thirds’ House Singing Competition (pupils only) 

Sun  8 Oct  3.00pm  MUSIC STAFF CONCERT 
Tues  10 Oct  4.00pm  INFORMAL CONCERT – Prep School 

7.00pm  INFORMAL CONCERT – Senior School 
 

Wed  11 Oct  1.10pm  ST ALPHEGE LUNCHTIME CONCERT (St Alphege Church) 

M-Th  16-19 Oct 7.00pm  SENIOR SCHOOL MUSICAL: ‘9 Teens’  (Bushell Hall)** 
Tues  17 Oct  all day  WOODWIND Instrumental Competition – preliminary round 

Thurs  9 Nov  7.30pm  Concert Trip: La Traviata (Welsh National Opera) (Hippodrome)* 

w/c  13/20/27 Nov all day  Instrumental Lesson Observation Weeks 

Tues  14 Nov  6.00pm  WOODWIND Instrumental Competition – final 

Fri  17 Nov  9.30am  SOLIHULL SINGS! 

Sat  18 Nov  afternoon COME AND SING: FAURÉ REQUIEM (Chapel) 
Mon  20 Nov  6.30pm  PIANO DEPARTMENT CONCERT (Bushell Hall) 

Thurs  23 Nov  7.00pm  ST CECILIA CONCERT (Bushell Hall) ** 
Our first major Senior School ensemble concert featuring groups 
including Sinfonia, String Orchestra, Concert Band and Brass Ensemble. 
 

                Sun  26 Nov  6.30pm  MUSIC AND READINGS FOR ADVENT (Chapel) 

Wed  29 Nov  all day  INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC EXAMS – Trinity 

Sat  2 Dec  10.00am SSPA CHRISTMAS FAIR   (Prep School) 

Mon  4 Dec  4.00pm  INFORMAL CONCERT – Prep School 
7.00pm  INFORMAL CONCERT – Senior School 

Tues  5 Dec  4.00pm  INFORMAL CONCERT – Prep School 
Wed  6 Dec  8.40am  I1-J1 CHRISTINGLE SERVICE  (Prep School)  ** 
Wed-Fri  6-8 Dec  all day  INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC EXAMS – ABRSM 
Fri  8 Dec  9.00am  EYFS INFANT NATIVITY (I1 & I2) TBC   (Prep School)  ** 
Sun  10 Dec  6.30pm  FESTIVAL OF NINE LESSONS & CAROLS  (Chapel) ** 
Mon  11 Dec  6.30pm  FESTIVAL OF NINE LESSONS & CAROLS  (Chapel) ** 
 
Thurs  14 Dec  1.30pm  J2-J4 CHRISTMAS SERVICE  (Chapel)  ** 
 

  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

EASTER & SUMMER TERMS 2024  (v1)  
Blue = Preparatory School event; Green = Senior School event; Black = whole school event 

 
Pupils, parents and staff are very welcome to attend most events. The events indicated * have limited space 

and require advance external booking; those marked ** will require tickets through school. 
 

Thurs  11 Jan  7.30pm  Concert Trip: Grieg Piano Concerto (Symphony Hall)* 

Tues  23 Jan  all day  STRINGS Instrumental Competition – preliminary round 

Fri  26 Jan  09.05am Prep House Singing Competition (pupils only) 
afternoon/eve  ‘YOUNG VOICES’ – J3 & J4 Junior Singers  (Resorts World) ** 

 

Tues  30 Jan  6.00pm  STRINGS Instrumental Competition – final 
Wed  31 Jan  7.30pm  Concert Trip: Jess Gillam (Symphony Hall)* 

M-Th  5-8 Feb  7.00pm  SENIOR SCHOOL MUSICAL: Les Misérables  (Bushell Hall)** 
W & Th  21 & 22 Feb 4.00pm  INFORMAL CONCERTS (x2) – Preparatory School 

7.00pm  INFORMAL CONCERTS (x2) – Senior School 
 

Thurs  29 Feb  6.30pm  PREP SCHOOL SPRING CONCERT (Bushell Hall) 
Sat  2 Mar  all day   EPTA PIANO DUET DAY 
Tues  5 Mar  7.00pm  CHAMBER MUSIC CONCERT 
Mon  11 Mar  7.00pm  MUSIC SCHOLARS’ & AWARD HOLDERS’ RECITAL 
Tues  12 Mar  1.30pm  J4 MUSICAL: Shrek the Musical JR (Bushell Hall) 
Wed  13 Mar  6.00pm  J4 MUSICAL (Bushell Hall) 
 

Wed-Fri  13-15 Mar all day  INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC EXAMS – ABRSM 
Tue  19 Mar  all day  INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC EXAMS – Trinity  
 

Wed  20 Mar  6.30pm  VOCAL DEPARTMENT CONCERT 
Fri  22 Mar  7.30pm  Concert Trip: ‘Baroque to Broadway’ (Symphony Hall)* 
Sat  20 Apr  afternoon RCO International Organ Day (Chapel and St Alphege Church) 

Tues  30 Apr  7.00pm  JAZZ/LIGHT SUMMER CONCERT   (Bushell Hall) ** 
Our second major Senior School ensemble concert. 

Bank Holiday weekend (date TBC)7.00pm CLASSICAL SUMMER CONCERT (Birmingham Conservatoire)*  
Our third major Senior School ensemble concert. 
 

Tu & W 14 & 15 May 4.00pm  INFORMAL CONCERTS (x2) – Preparatory School 
Wed  15 May   7.00pm  INFORMAL CONCERT – Senior School 
 

Tues  11 June  9.30am  SOLIHULL SINGS! 

W & Th  12 & 13 June 4.00pm  INFORMAL CONCERTS (x2) – Preparatory School 
Thurs  13 June  7.00pm  INFORMAL CONCERT – Senior School 
 

Tue-Thur  18-20 June all day  INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC EXAMS – ABRSM 
Tues  25 June  6.30pm  PREP SCHOOL SUMMER CONCERT  (Bushell Hall) 

Performances from Junior School instrumental ensembles and choirs. 
 

Thurs  27 June   all day  INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC EXAMS – Trinity 
Sun  7 July  6.30pm  FINAL CHORAL EVENSONG OF THE YEAR (Chapel) 
 

                       Mon  8 July  7.30pm  Musical Theatre Trip: Hamilton (Hippodrome)* 
           Tues  9 July  7.00pm  MUSIC TOUR PREVIEW CONCERT TBC (Chapel?) 

           Th-W  11-17 July   ITALY MUSIC TOUR 


